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Poule No 1    11:00    piste No  blue

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

CHEN Chih Chieh TPE  0  3  4  2  4  4 0,000 -13 17 7

LOISEL Pierre FRA  V  V  4  1  3  V 0,500 4 23 4

KOZAK Mateusz CAN  V  1  V  0  2  0 0,333 -13 13 6

SRITANG-ORN Suppakorn THA  V  V  3  1  1  2 0,333 -11 17 5

FILES Petar CRO  V  V  V  V V1  V 1,000 21 26 1

ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY  V  V  V  V  0  4 0,667 8 24 2

REICHETZER Tobias AUT  V  3  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 24 3

Poule No 2    11:00    piste No  yellow

Referee: ALY Sherif  EGY

V/M ind. HS rank

CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

LANG Jacob Brandt DEN  4  2  2  2  V  2 0,167 -8 17 6

ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS  0  V  V  4  V  3 0,500 1 22 4

KIM Hyogon KOR  4  V  2  4  V  2 0,333 -1 22 5

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolao GRE  1  V  V  V  V  1 0,667 0 22 3

KAIN Martin AUT  1  0  2  1  2  0 0,000 -24 6 7

SIMON Vincent FRA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 28 2

Poule No 3    11:00    piste No  green

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey  CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

TROSHIN Ivan RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

BROSNAN James IRL  2  V  1  4  1  V 0,333 -8 18 6

KANESHIGE Brian USA  1  2  V  3  2  V 0,333 -3 18 4

SERRI Cedrik SVK  3  V  0  4  1  V 0,333 -6 18 5

NISTA Lorenzo ITA  2  V  V  V  3  V 0,667 0 25 3

PAUTY Maxime FRA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 2

PETRINI Felix SWE  0  4  1  3  4  2 0,000 -16 14 7

Poule No 4    11:00    piste No  red

Referee: EGOROV Viatcheslav  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KRALIK Andrej SVK  3  V  1  1  1  3 0,167 -13 14 6

BIALIAYEU Raman BLR  V  4  V  V  0  1 0,500 -4 20 4

OTAYZA Vicente CHI  2  V  V  3  4  1 0,333 -7 20 5

QIANG Lumin CHN  V  2  3  0  0  1 0,167 -15 11 7

CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL  V  4  V  V  V V4 0,833 13 28 2

FITZGERALD Edward AUS  V  V  V  V  3  2 0,667 10 25 3

CADOT Jeremy FRA  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 16 28 1

Poule No 5    11:00    piste No  5

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN  V  0  V  4  V  V 0,667 4 24 4

CUK Veljko SRB  2  4  V  4  V  3 0,333 0 23 5

PEGGS Ben GBR  V  V  V  0  V  2 0,667 6 22 3

LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM  2  0  1  3  3  0 0,000 -21 9 7

KHAMZIN Askar RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

PORS Christian DEN  4  3  1  V  0  0 0,167 -15 13 6

UENO Yuto JPN  2  V  V  V  2  V 0,667 9 24 2

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 6    11:00    piste No  6

Referee: VESELOVSKIY Fedor  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MERTINE Julien FRA  V  V  V  4  2  V 0,667 10 26 2

ETTELT Maximilian AUT  3  V  V  0  1  2 0,333 -9 16 5

ROSATELLI Damiano ITA  3  4  3  3  2  V 0,167 -9 20 6

PALLIER Sebastian GBR  1  1  V  4  2  3 0,167 -12 16 7

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1

HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR V3  V  V  V  4  2 0,667 7 24 3

KIM Minkyu KOR  1  V  4  V  4  V 0,500 2 24 4

Poule No 7    11:00    piste No  7

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

JANDA Piotr POL  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 26 1

CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 9 24 2

JOLLEY Isaac GBR  3  0  V  V  0  1 0,333 -10 14 6

TSORONIS Alexander DEN  1  V  1  V  V  4 0,500 1 21 5

SANAA Youssef EGY  4  1  3  0  0  2 0,000 -20 10 7

SCHENKEL Eli CAN  3  V  V  3  V  3 0,500 7 24 4

CHEN Haiwei CHN  4  3  V  V  V  V 0,667 7 27 3

Poule No 8    11:00    piste No  8

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

LUPERI Edoardo ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 30 1

DZHUS Yurii UKR  1  2  V  0  1  1 0,167 -19 10 7

SEO Myeong Cheol KOR  3  V  4  2  1  3 0,167 -9 18 5

ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN  1  4  V  2  4  3 0,167 -10 19 6

GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 2

POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT  3  V  V  V  3 V4 0,667 7 25 3

MOHAMMAD Yaser KUW  2  V  V  V  3  2 0,500 1 22 4

Poule No 9    11:00    piste No  9

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank

SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG  V  V  V  V  2  0 0,667 2 22 2

CHEN Tse Yuan TPE  1  V  1  1  V  1 0,333 -10 14 7

CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG  3  2  V  2  V  4 0,333 -3 21 5

AUCLIN Erwann FRA  2  V  2  V  4  0 0,333 -3 18 6

LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR  4  V  V  0  4  3 0,333 -2 21 4

TETERIS Lukas LAT  V  2  2  V  V  2 0,500 -4 21 3

SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

Poule No 10    11:00    piste No  10

Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

YEUNG Chi Ka HKG  X  2  V  V  2  V 0,600 5 19 4

MARROQUIN Diego MEX  A  A  A  A  A  A aband

SAITO Toshiya JPN  V  X  3  V  V  V 0,800 7 23 1

TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS  1  X  V  V  V  V 0,800 7 21 2

GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP  2  X  3  2  4  4 0,000 -10 15 6

KIM Dongsu KOR  V  X  4  3  V  V 0,600 6 22 3

MARINO Nicolas ARG  1  X  2  1  V  0 0,200 -15 9 5

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 11    11:00    piste No  11

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KOMSIC Ivan CRO  1  0  V  V  3  1 0,333 -9 15 6

AWAJI Suguru JPN  V  4  V  V  V  2 0,667 10 26 2

BRICENO Janderson VEN  V  V  3  V  V  2 0,667 4 25 3

HAMLESCHER Magnus GER  3  2  V  V  V  1 0,500 -2 21 5

KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ  1  0  3  4  0  1 0,000 -21 9 7

DAVIS James-Andrew GBR  V  3  4  1  V  V 0,500 1 23 4

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 17 29 1

Poule No 12    11:00    piste No  12

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

BIRD Harry GBR  2  1  4  2  V  V 0,333 -5 19 4

SIROTKIN Alexander RUS  V  1  V  4  V  V 0,667 10 25 3

ITKIN Nick USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 30 1

CZUCKERMANN Matan ISR  V  2  0  3  0  V 0,333 -12 15 6

RAJSKI Leszek POL  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 13 29 2

SOUZA Pierre BRA  3  0  0  V  0  V 0,333 -8 13 5

PACHON Santiago COL  1  1  0  3  2  1 0,000 -22 8 7

Poule No 13    11:00    piste No  13

Referee: DUL Michal  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

RIGIN Dmitry RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 30 1

HUANG Mengkai CHN  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 2

INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA  3  3  3  V  4  3 0,167 -7 21 6

PRAUS Markus GER  0  3  V  V  V  1 0,500 -7 19 4

PROKHARAU Pavel BLR  2  3  3  4  V  V 0,333 -3 22 5

CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Patrik COL  1  0  V  4  3  4 0,167 -12 17 7

CAI Alex CAN  0  1  V  V  2  V 0,500 -5 18 3

Poule No 14    11:00    piste No  14

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS  V  V  V  2  4  V 0,667 5 26 3

VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL  2  V  4  2  V  4 0,333 -5 22 5

SWEET Mikhail CAN  2  4  2  4  2  1 0,000 -15 15 7

ROGER Wallerand FRA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 28 2

MARINI Tommaso ITA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 13 29 1

XU Hongbin CHN  V  3  V  0  1  1 0,333 -11 15 6

DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP  4  V  V  2  2  V 0,500 2 23 4

Poule No 15    11:00    piste No  15

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

ELICE Meddy FRA  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 25 1

MAJEWSKI Michal POL  V  V  V  4  V  2 0,667 10 26 2

SADULLAEV Doniyor UZB  1  1  2  V  2  V 0,333 -10 16 6

JI Hyunseok KOR  2  2  V  1  V  1 0,333 -10 16 6

SHIN Philip USA  4  V  2  V  2  1 0,333 -6 19 5

ALARCON Gustavo CHI  1  3  V  4  V  4 0,333 -2 22 4

ARSLANOV Timur RUS  1  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 7 25 3

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 16    11:00    piste No  16

Referee: MAGE Pascal  FRA

V/M ind. HS rank

AKHMETOV Iskander RUS  3  V  V  4  V  3 0,500 5 25 4

SON Young Ki KOR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 11 29 1

THOKCHOM Bicky IND  1  4  1  2  4  0 0,000 -18 12 7

OLIVARES Marcello USA  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 2

KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR  V  1  V  3  V  V 0,667 7 24 3

ROJAS PINERO Jorge L PUR  2  1  V  2  0  2 0,167 -17 12 6

FUJINO Daiki JPN  V  4  V  2  1  V 0,500 2 22 5

Poule No 17    12:45    piste No  blue

Referee: KIELPIKOWSKI Piotr  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

HA Taegyu KOR  V  V  3  4  V  V 0,667 10 27 3

MA Jianfei CHN  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 1

BROSZUS Blake CAN  0  2  1  V  V  1 0,333 -11 14 6

KUMBLA Sidarth USA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 26 2

VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER  V  2  2  2  V  V 0,500 -3 21 4

ZHANG Zhenggang SGP  0  2  3  2  1  0 0,000 -22 8 7

LOMTEV Evgeniy RUS  4  3  V  0  4  V 0,333 0 21 5

Poule No 18    12:45    piste No  yellow

Referee: GHEORGHE Florin Sebastian  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

RICHTER Stefan AUT  1  3  0  2  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7

ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS  V  3  3  V  V  2 0,500 5 23 3

WOJTKOWIAK Adrian POL  V  V  3  2  V  3 0,500 -1 23 5

ITO Takuma JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

NG Jet Shang Fei SGP  V  2  V  1  0  2 0,333 -9 15 6

KHALMURATOV Janibek UZB  V  0  3  2  V  V 0,500 3 20 4

LI Chen CHN  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 5 25 2

Poule No 19    12:45    piste No  green

Referee: BURNATSEV Ilya  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PADUA Carlos M. PUR  2  V  2  V  3  V 0,500 -1 22 5

HATOEL Maor ISR  V  3  V  V  3  4 0,500 3 25 4

VALEUR Maxim DEN  4  V  2  V  3  1 0,333 -6 20 6

DOSA Daniel HUN  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 28 1

PINTO CANO Daniel COL  1  2  3  0  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7

MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA  V  V  V  1  V  4 0,667 5 25 3

MIYAKE Ryo JPN  3  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 5 27 2

Poule No 20    12:45    piste No  red

Referee: SCOMPARIN Isacco  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP  2  V  3  3  4  V 0,333 0 22 6

SCONZO Daniel COL  V  2  1  3  V  V 0,500 -2 21 5

KLEIN Felix GER  2  V  4  V  3  V 0,500 1 24 4

MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS  V  V  V  1  V  1 0,667 2 22 3

MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN  V  V  2  V  1  V 0,667 6 23 1

RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL  V  3  V  2  V  V 0,667 4 25 2

SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon UZB  0  3  4  V  0  3 0,167 -11 15 7

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 21    12:45    piste No  5

Referee: DUL Michal  POL

V/M ind. HS rank

ASPROMONTE Valerio ITA  4  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 13 28 1

VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kumar IND  V  3  1  3  2  4 0,167 -11 18 6

HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR  1  V  1  V  4  V 0,500 -4 21 5

SAMANDI Mohamed TUN  V  V  V  V  3  4 0,667 9 27 2

OU Feng Ming TPE  2  V  3  2  3  2 0,167 -11 17 7

SOKOLOV Nikita RUS  1  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 1 23 4

BRAUN Fabian GER  1  V  4  V  V  V 0,667 3 25 3

Poule No 22    12:45    piste No  6

Referee: ROGUSHKIN Maxim  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

YUNES Klod UKR  V  V  V  4  1  V 0,667 5 25 2

SOBIROV Abror UZB  1  4  V  1  1  3 0,167 -14 15 7

SHIKINE Takahiro JPN  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 23 4

KHAN Mohd Ismile IND  3  4  2  3  1  V 0,167 -8 18 6

GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO  V  V  2  V  V  4 0,667 4 26 3

FILIPPI Davide ITA  V  V  V  V  4  3 0,667 13 27 1

KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN  4  V  1  1  V  V 0,500 -4 21 5

Poule No 23    12:45    piste No  7

Referee: ARMATA Gaspare  ITA

V/M ind. HS rank

MINOTT Kamal GBR  2  4  2  2  4  4 0,000 -12 18 7

DOUGLAS Sholto AUS  V  V  V  V  4  1 0,667 7 25 4

DEEJING Ratchanavi THA  V  0  0  0  1  3 0,167 -20 9 6

MINUTO Martino TUR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 17 29 1

DE GREEF Stef BEL  V  2  V  2  1  0 0,333 -7 15 5

FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 7 26 2

POPOV Ivan RUS  V  V  V  2  V  4 0,667 8 26 3

Poule No 24    12:45    piste No  8

Referee: KUZNETSOV Alexey  CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR  3  2  2  V  3  3 0,167 -9 18 7

IUDIN Ilia RUS  V  2  4  V  V  1 0,500 -2 22 4

TOURETTE Geoffrey USA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER  V  V  2  V  V  2 0,667 0 24 3

ALARCON Juvenal CHI  2  4  1  4  2  V 0,167 -8 18 6

SHIMBO Heitor BRA  V  2  3  4  V  4 0,333 -2 23 5

SIDO Alexandre FRA  V  V  2  V  1  V 0,667 3 23 2

Poule No 25    12:45    piste No  9

Referee: KULAEV Dmitriy  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

MESZAROS Tamas HUN  V  V  3  1  4  V 0,500 0 23 5

SRISAWAT Phatthanapong THA  3  2  0  1  2  3 0,000 -19 11 7

SIESS Michal POL  4  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 29 2

SUZUMURA Kenta JPN  V  V  4  3  V  V 0,667 6 27 3

SAVIN Rafael FRA  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 1

LECHNER Moritz AUT  V  V  4  4  2  V 0,500 0 25 4

HEAD Connor GBR  1  V  4  4  3  4 0,167 -7 21 6

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 26    12:45    piste No  10

Referee: ALY Sherif  EGY

V/M ind. HS rank

MATYAS Balint HUN  2  0  0  V  V  V 0,500 -2 17 4

KAHL Alexander GER  V  1  1  V  V  V 0,667 1 22 3

BERG Thomas Lerche DEN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 16 28 1

MATHIEU Adam USA  V  V  4  V  2  V 0,667 10 26 2

LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS  0  1  V  3  V  2 0,333 -8 16 6

HOVHANNESYAN Maykl ARM  2  4  2  V  1  3 0,167 -10 17 7

OISHI Riki JPN  2  4  0  2  V  V 0,333 -7 18 5

Poule No 27    12:45    piste No  11

Referee: VESELOVSKIY Fedor  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

GAGANIDZE Luka GEO  V  3  3  V  4  V 0,500 3 25 4

MOTTIAT Lucas BEL  1  2  1  1  0  4 0,000 -21 9 7

SCHOPPA Dominik GER  V  V  0  V  0  3 0,500 -5 18 5

BIANCHI Guillaume ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN  2  V  3  2  2  3 0,167 -9 17 6

ABE Yoshiki JPN  V  V  V  4  V  4 0,667 12 28 2

TOLDO Guilherme BRA  4  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 3 27 3

Poule No 28    12:45    piste No  12

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung  KOR

V/M ind. HS rank

MOELIS Samuel USA  V  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 18 29 1

CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG  1  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 7 23 2

PERELMANN Mark ISR  2  4  3  V  3  V 0,333 -3 22 5

POLKANOV Nikolay RUS  2  1  V  4  1  1 0,167 -14 14 6

BRAUN Marius GER  V  V  3  V  3  V 0,667 5 26 3

MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR  0  1  V  V  V  V 0,667 3 21 4

KISS Daniel HUN  1  0  2  V  1  1 0,167 -16 10 7

Poule No 29    12:45    piste No  13

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

KOZLOV Zakhar RUS  V  V  0  3  V  3 0,500 -2 21 5

WU Bin CHN  0  V  2  V  V  V 0,667 4 22 2

CHAN Kyle HKG  4  2  0  3  V  V 0,333 -7 19 6

KWON Youngho KOR  V  V  V  1  4  2 0,500 5 22 4

ALVEAR Felipe CHI  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 6 26 1

OSTACCHINI Glen GBR  4  2  2  V  4  0 0,167 -12 17 7

JOPPICH Peter GER  V  3  4  V  4  V 0,500 6 26 3

Poule No 30    12:45    piste No  14

Referee: MAGE Pascal  FRA, EGOROV Viatcheslav  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

LLOYD Alexander GBR  A  A  A  A  A  A aband

KLEIN Luis GER  X  V  V  V  V  1 0,800 4 21 2

MAYAKAN Chornnasun THA  X  3  3  3  V  V 0,400 -3 19 4

BORODACHEV Anton RUS  X  3  V  V  V  V 0,800 6 23 1

HAMZA Mohamed EGY  X  2  V  4  V  V 0,600 2 21 3

MARQUES Henrique BRA  X  4  3  4  2  V 0,200 -4 18 5

BYEON Junhyeong KOR  X  V  4  1  4  2 0,200 -5 16 6

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 31    12:45    piste No  15

Referee: ZHURAVLEVA Natalia  RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

BANEUX Julien BRA  V  V  1  2  2  2 0,333 -8 17 5

BRETEAU Ignacio ESP  1  3  3  2  2  1 0,000 -18 12 7

KIM Gwansoo KOR  4  V  2  2  4  V 0,333 -3 22 4

TOFALIDES Alex CYP  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 15 28 1

BORODACHEV Kirill RUS  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 11 25 3

SANITA Andre GER  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 13 27 2

CAO Bo CHN  V  V  2  0  0  1 0,333 -10 13 6

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 ITKIN Nick USA 1,000 24 30 qualifier

2 FILES Petar CRO 1,000 21 26 qualifier

3 RIGIN Dmitry RUS 1,000 20 30 qualifier

3 SEMENYUK Grigoriy RUS 1,000 20 30 qualifier

5 TROSHIN Ivan RUS 1,000 19 30 qualifier

6 TOURETTE Geoffrey USA 1,000 18 30 qualifier

7 BIANCHI Guillaume ITA 1,000 17 30 qualifier

7 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 1,000 17 30 qualifier

7 ITO Takuma JPN 1,000 17 30 qualifier

7 KHAMZIN Askar RUS 1,000 17 30 qualifier

11 LUPERI Edoardo ITA 1,000 16 30 qualifier

12 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 1,000 11 30 qualifier

13 MOELIS Samuel USA 0,833 18 29 qualifier

14 MINUTO Martino TUR 0,833 17 29 qualifier

14 RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 0,833 17 29 qualifier

16 BERG Thomas Lerche DEN 0,833 16 28 qualifier

16 CADOT Jeremy FRA 0,833 16 28 qualifier

18 SIMON Vincent FRA 0,833 15 28 qualifier

18 TOFALIDES Alex CYP 0,833 15 28 qualifier

20 GRYGLEWSKI Krystian POL 0,833 14 29 qualifier

20 HUANG Mengkai CHN 0,833 14 29 qualifier

22 DOSA Daniel HUN 0,833 14 28 qualifier

22 PAUTY Maxime FRA 0,833 14 28 qualifier

24 MARINI Tommaso ITA 0,833 13 29 qualifier

24 RAJSKI Leszek POL 0,833 13 29 qualifier

26 CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL 0,833 13 28 qualifier

26 MA Jianfei CHN 0,833 13 28 qualifier

26 SAVIN Rafael FRA 0,833 13 28 qualifier

29 SANITA Andre GER 0,833 13 27 qualifier

30 KUMBLA Sidarth USA 0,833 13 26 qualifier

31 SON Young Ki KOR 0,833 11 29 qualifier

32 ROGER Wallerand FRA 0,833 11 28 qualifier

33 BORODACHEV Kirill RUS 0,833 11 25 qualifier

33 ELICE Meddy FRA 0,833 11 25 qualifier

35 OLIVARES Marcello USA 0,833 10 27 qualifier

36 SIESS Michal POL 0,833 7 29 qualifier

37 FRUHAUF Benjamin HUN 0,833 7 26 qualifier

38 ALVEAR Felipe CHI 0,833 6 26 qualifier

38 JANDA Piotr POL 0,833 6 26 qualifier

40 SAITO Toshiya JPN 0,800 7 23 qualifier

41 TROFIMOV Dmitry RUS 0,800 7 21 qualifier

42 BORODACHEV Anton RUS 0,800 6 23 qualifier

43 KLEIN Luis GER 0,800 4 21 qualifier

44 ASPROMONTE Valerio ITA 0,667 13 28 qualifier

45 FILIPPI Davide ITA 0,667 13 27 qualifier

46 ABE Yoshiki JPN 0,667 12 28 qualifier

47 HA Taegyu KOR 0,667 10 27 qualifier

48 AWAJI Suguru JPN 0,667 10 26 qualifier

48 MAJEWSKI Michal POL 0,667 10 26 qualifier

48 MATHIEU Adam USA 0,667 10 26 qualifier

48 MERTINE Julien FRA 0,667 10 26 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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52 FITZGERALD Edward AUS 0,667 10 25 qualifier

52 SIROTKIN Alexander RUS 0,667 10 25 qualifier

54 SAMANDI Mohamed TUN 0,667 9 27 qualifier

55 CHAMLEY-WATSON Miles USA 0,667 9 24 qualifier

55 UENO Yuto JPN 0,667 9 24 qualifier

57 POPOV Ivan RUS 0,667 8 26 qualifier

58 ABOUELKASSEM Alaaeldin EGY 0,667 8 24 qualifier

59 CHEN Haiwei CHN 0,667 7 27 qualifier

60 ARSLANOV Timur RUS 0,667 7 25 qualifier

60 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 0,667 7 25 qualifier

60 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 0,667 7 25 qualifier

63 HERTSYK Rostyslav UKR 0,667 7 24 qualifier

63 KURYLOVICH Uladzislau BLR 0,667 7 24 qualifier

65 CHOI Chun Yin Ryan HKG 0,667 7 23 qualifier

66 SUZUMURA Kenta JPN 0,667 6 27 qualifier

67 MATSUYAMA Kyosuke JPN 0,667 6 23 qualifier

68 PEGGS Ben GBR 0,667 6 22 qualifier

69 MIYAKE Ryo JPN 0,667 5 27 qualifier

70 BARMAKOV Bogdan RUS 0,667 5 26 qualifier

70 BRAUN Marius GER 0,667 5 26 qualifier

72 LI Chen CHN 0,667 5 25 qualifier

72 MAROSTEGA Pedro BRA 0,667 5 25 qualifier

72 YUNES Klod UKR 0,667 5 25 qualifier

75 GALUASHVILI Lasha GEO 0,667 4 26 qualifier

76 BRICENO Janderson VEN 0,667 4 25 qualifier

76 RUDNICKI Mikolaj POL 0,667 4 25 qualifier

78 REICHETZER Tobias AUT 0,667 4 24 qualifier

78 VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN 0,667 4 24 qualifier

80 SHIKINE Takahiro JPN 0,667 4 23 qualifier

81 WU Bin CHN 0,667 4 22 qualifier

82 TOLDO Guilherme BRA 0,667 3 27 qualifier

83 BRAUN Fabian GER 0,667 3 25 qualifier

84 SIDO Alexandre FRA 0,667 3 23 qualifier

85 MEPSTEAD Marcus GBR 0,667 3 21 qualifier

86 MYLNIKOV Vladislav RUS 0,667 2 22 qualifier

86 SERVELLO Augusto Antonio ARG 0,667 2 22 qualifier

88 SOKOLOV Nikita RUS 0,667 1 23 qualifier

89 KAHL Alexander GER 0,667 1 22 qualifier

90 NISTA Lorenzo ITA 0,667 0 25 qualifier

91 KLEIBRINK Benjamin GER 0,667 0 24 qualifier

92 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOS Nikolaos GRE 0,667 0 22 qualifier

93 KIM Dongsu KOR 0,600 6 22 qualifier

94 YEUNG Chi Ka HKG 0,600 5 19 qualifier

95 HAMZA Mohamed EGY 0,600 2 21 qualifier

96 SCHENKEL Eli CAN 0,500 7 24 qualifier

97 JOPPICH Peter GER 0,500 6 26 qualifier

98 AKHMETOV Iskander RUS 0,500 5 25 qualifier

99 ZHEREBCHENKO Dmitry RUS 0,500 5 23 qualifier

100 KWON Youngho KOR 0,500 5 22 qualifier

101 LOISEL Pierre FRA 0,500 4 23 qualifier

102 GAGANIDZE Luka GEO 0,500 3 25 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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102 HATOEL Maor ISR 0,500 3 25 qualifier

104 KHALMURATOV Janibek UZB 0,500 3 20 qualifier

105 KIM Minkyu KOR 0,500 2 24 qualifier

106 DELBERGUE Luis Alfonso ESP 0,500 2 23 qualifier

107 FUJINO Daiki JPN 0,500 2 22 qualifier

108 KLEIN Felix GER 0,500 1 24 qualifier

109 DAVIS James-Andrew GBR 0,500 1 23 qualifier

110 MOHAMMAD Yaser KUW 0,500 1 22 qualifier

110 ZHURAVLEV Vladislav RUS 0,500 1 22 qualifier

112 TSORONIS Alexander DEN 0,500 1 21 qualifier

113 LECHNER Moritz AUT 0,500 0 25 qualifier

114 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 0,500 0 23 qualifier

115 WOJTKOWIAK Adrian POL 0,500 -1 23 qualifier

116 PADUA Carlos M. PUR 0,500 -1 22 qualifier

117 IUDIN Ilia RUS 0,500 -2 22 qualifier

118 HAMLESCHER Magnus GER 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

118 KOZLOV Zakhar RUS 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

118 SCONZO Daniel COL 0,500 -2 21 qualifier

121 MATYAS Balint HUN 0,500 -2 17 qualifier

122 VEITENHEIMER Ciaran GER 0,500 -3 21 qualifier

123 HARAVSKYI Maksym UKR 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

123 KONGSTAD Conrad Seibaek DEN 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

123 TETERIS Lukas LAT 0,500 -4 21 qualifier

126 BIALIAYEU Raman BLR 0,500 -4 20 qualifier

127 CAI Alex CAN 0,500 -5 18 qualifier

127 SCHOPPA Dominik GER 0,500 -5 18 qualifier

129 PRAUS Markus GER 0,500 -7 19 qualifier

130 MAYAKAN Chornnasun THA 0,400 -3 19 qualifier

131 CUK Veljko SRB 0,333 0 23 qualifier

132 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP 0,333 0 22 qualifier

133 LOMTEV Evgeniy RUS 0,333 0 21 qualifier

134 KIM Hyogon KOR 0,333 -1 22 qualifier

135 SHIMBO Heitor BRA 0,333 -2 23 qualifier

136 ALARCON Gustavo CHI 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

137 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 0,333 -2 21 qualifier

138 KIM Gwansoo KOR 0,333 -3 22 qualifier

138 PERELMANN Mark ISR 0,333 -3 22 qualifier

138 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR 0,333 -3 22 qualifier

141 CHEUNG Siu Lun HKG 0,333 -3 21 qualifier

142 AUCLIN Erwann FRA 0,333 -3 18 qualifier

142 KANESHIGE Brian USA 0,333 -3 18 qualifier

144 VAN CAMPENHOUT Stef BEL 0,333 -5 22 qualifier

145 BIRD Harry GBR 0,333 -5 19 qualifier

146 VALEUR Maxim DEN 0,333 -6 20 qualifier

147 SHIN Philip USA 0,333 -6 19 qualifier

148 SERRI Cedrik SVK 0,333 -6 18 qualifier

149 OTAYZA Vicente CHI 0,333 -7 20 qualifier

150 CHAN Kyle HKG 0,333 -7 19 qualifier

151 OISHI Riki JPN 0,333 -7 18 qualifier

152 DE GREEF Stef BEL 0,333 -7 15 qualifier

153 BROSNAN James IRL 0,333 -8 18 qualifier

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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154 BANEUX Julien BRA 0,333 -8 17 qualifier

155 LOVYAGIN Maxim RUS 0,333 -8 16 qualifier

156 SOUZA Pierre BRA 0,333 -8 13 qualifier

157 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 0,333 -9 16 qualifier

158 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 0,333 -9 15 qualifier

158 NG Jet Shang Fei SGP 0,333 -9 15 qualifier

160 JI Hyunseok KOR 0,333 -10 16 eliminated

160 SADULLAEV Doniyor UZB 0,333 -10 16 eliminated

162 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 0,333 -10 14 eliminated

162 JOLLEY Isaac GBR 0,333 -10 14 eliminated

164 CAO Bo CHN 0,333 -10 13 eliminated

165 SRITANG-ORN Suppakorn THA 0,333 -11 17 eliminated

166 XU Hongbin CHN 0,333 -11 15 eliminated

167 BROSZUS Blake CAN 0,333 -11 14 eliminated

168 CZUCKERMANN Matan ISR 0,333 -12 15 eliminated

169 KOZAK Mateusz CAN 0,333 -13 13 eliminated

170 MARQUES Henrique BRA 0,200 -4 18 eliminated

171 BYEON Junhyeong KOR 0,200 -5 16 eliminated

172 MARINO Nicolas ARG 0,200 -15 9 eliminated

173 HEAD Connor GBR 0,167 -7 21 eliminated

173 INGARGIOLA Francesco ITA 0,167 -7 21 eliminated

175 ALARCON Juvenal CHI 0,167 -8 18 eliminated

175 KHAN Mohd Ismile IND 0,167 -8 18 eliminated

177 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 0,167 -8 17 eliminated

178 ROSATELLI Damiano ITA 0,167 -9 20 eliminated

179 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 0,167 -9 18 eliminated

179 SEO Myeong Cheol KOR 0,167 -9 18 eliminated

181 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 0,167 -9 17 eliminated

182 ANDERSEN Emil Ulrik DEN 0,167 -10 19 eliminated

183 HOVHANNESYAN Maykl ARM 0,167 -10 17 eliminated

184 VELAUTHAM Vinoth Kumar IND 0,167 -11 18 eliminated

185 OU Feng Ming TPE 0,167 -11 17 eliminated

186 SOLIKHOJIEV Akhmadillokhon UZB 0,167 -11 15 eliminated

187 CLAIRET ROA Dimitri Patrik COL 0,167 -12 17 eliminated

187 OSTACCHINI Glen GBR 0,167 -12 17 eliminated

189 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 0,167 -12 16 eliminated

190 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0,167 -13 14 eliminated

191 SOBIROV Abror UZB 0,167 -14 15 eliminated

192 POLKANOV Nikolay RUS 0,167 -14 14 eliminated

193 PORS Christian DEN 0,167 -15 13 eliminated

194 QIANG Lumin CHN 0,167 -15 11 eliminated

195 KISS Daniel HUN 0,167 -16 10 eliminated

196 ROJAS PINERO Jorge L PUR 0,167 -17 12 eliminated

197 DZHUS Yurii UKR 0,167 -19 10 eliminated

198 DEEJING Ratchanavi THA 0,167 -20 9 eliminated

199 GARCIA-ALZORRIZ Roger ESP 0,000 -10 15 eliminated

200 MINOTT Kamal GBR 0,000 -12 18 eliminated

201 CHEN Chih Chieh TPE 0,000 -13 17 eliminated

202 SWEET Mikhail CAN 0,000 -15 15 eliminated

203 PETRINI Felix SWE 0,000 -16 14 eliminated

204 BRETEAU Ignacio ESP 0,000 -18 12 eliminated

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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204 THOKCHOM Bicky IND 0,000 -18 12 eliminated

206 SRISAWAT Phatthanapong THA 0,000 -19 11 eliminated

207 PINTO CANO Daniel COL 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

207 RICHTER Stefan AUT 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

207 SANAA Youssef EGY 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

210 KALIYEV Tamirlan KAZ 0,000 -21 9 eliminated

210 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 0,000 -21 9 eliminated

210 MOTTIAT Lucas BEL 0,000 -21 9 eliminated

213 PACHON Santiago COL 0,000 -22 8 eliminated

213 ZHANG Zhenggang SGP 0,000 -22 8 eliminated

215 KAIN Martin AUT 0,000 -24 6 eliminated

0 LLOYD Alexander GBR aband abandonment

0 MARROQUIN Diego MEX aband abandonment

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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